
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

No.
84
6

68
1

14
78
47
17

ClassName

Diego Pierluigi

Danilo Lewis

Diego Faustino

Luciano Ribodino

Lucas Barros

Alan Douglas

Wesley Gutierrez

Miguel Praia

Laps
8
6
9

10
10
7
9
9

Best Tm

1:02.614

1:02.795

1:03.278

1:03.304

1:03.512

1:03.515

1:03.567

1:03.751

Diff

0.181

0.664

0.690

0.898

0.901

0.953

1.137

Best Speed

175,820

175,313

173,975

173,904

173,334

173,326

173,184

172,684

In Lap

7

5

8

9

8

3

8

7

Marca

KAWASAKI

KAWASAKI

BMW

BMW

BMW

KAWASAKI

KAWASAKI

HONDA

Moto

ZX 10 R

ZX 10 R

S 1000 RR

S 1000 RR

S 1000 RR

ZX 10 R

ZX 10 R

CBR 1000 RR

Equipe

JC RACING TEAM

PRT / RC3 BRASIL

PETRONAS EUROBIKE SBK TEAM

ALEX BARROS RACING

ALEX BARROS RACING

PRT

MOTONIL MOTORS

CENTER MOTO RACING TEAM

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements
HORARIO DE DIVULGAÇÃO 16:50
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CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE MOTOVELOCIDADE
GP 1000

Q2 - GP 1000

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 16:35:01

AUT. INTERNACIONAL ZILMAR BEUX 3,058 km

24/08/2013 16:35


